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TABLE 3.12

Services Sector Performance
2005-2007
(in 1987 real prices)

Electricity, gas and water (utilities)
Transport, storage and communication
Finance, insurance, real estate and
business services
Wholesale and retail trade, hotels and restaurants
Government services
Other services
Total

' Estimate.
2 Forecast.

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia.

2005

5.6
6.2

5.7
8.0
7.6
4.9
6.5

Change
(%)

2006'

4.4
5.9

6.0
6.5
5.8
4.4
5.7

20072

4.7
5.9

5.9
7.3
5.5
4.8
6.0

2005

4.1
8.8

15.4
14.7
7.5
7.7
58.2

Share of GDP
(%)

2006'

4.1
8.8

15.4
14.8
7.5
7.6
58.2

20072

4.0
8.8

15.4
14.9
7.4
7.6
58.1



