TABLE 3.12

Services Sector Performance 2005-2007

(in 1987 real prices)

	Change (%)			Share of GDP (%)		
	2005	2006¹	2007 ²	2005	2006¹	2007 ²
Electricity, gas and water (utilities)	5.6	4.4	4.7	4.1	4.1	4.0
Transport, storage and communication	6.2	5.9	5.9	8.8	8.8	8.8
Finance, insurance, real estate and						
business services	5.7	6.0	5.9	15.4	15.4	15.4
Wholesale and retail trade, hotels and restaurants	8.0	6.5	7.3	14.7	14.8	14.9
Government services	7.6	5.8	5.5	7.5	7.5	7.4
Other services	4.9	4.4	4.8	7.7	7.6	7.6
Total	6.5	5.7	6.0	58.2	58.2	58.1

¹ Estimate.

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia.

² Forecast.